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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 08/11/18                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

          Location: Montrose Fairgrounds & Event Center, Montrose, CO    

        

                B4B Open 4D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.426 $389.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

   2nd 15.715 $299.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                 

   3rd 15.746 $210.00         Anna Barker on Rios                             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.975 $308.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   2nd 15.996 $231.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   3rd 16.034 $154.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   4th 16.044 $ 77.00         Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

   5th 16.120                 Ronnie Will on Fireuplilsister                  

   6th 16.153                 Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

   7th 16.247                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   8th 16.252                 Kaitlyn Jones on Rock                           

   9th 16.303                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

  10th 16.322                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  11th 16.387                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

  12th 16.411                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.461 $205.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   2nd 16.482 $154.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie (Paint)               

   3rd 16.502 $103.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   4th 16.544 $ 51.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Casper                       

   5th 16.567                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   6th 16.621                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   7th 16.639                 Cierra Palmer on Corol                          

   8th 16.646                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   9th 16.659                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  10th 16.667                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

  11th 16.669                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  12th 16.679                 Kortni Myers on Catch Kellys Opener             

  13th 16.680                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

  14th 16.726                 Meghan Tumlinson on Stinger                     

  15th 16.814                 Callie Hale on Big Money                        

  16th 16.824                 Meghan Tumlinson on Newt                        

  17th 16.827                 Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

  18th 16.868                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

  19th 16.902                 Karlee Porter on Oreo                           

  20th 16.910                 Alisia Flohr on Ts Perks Mr Tango               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.958 $154.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 16.962 $115.00         Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

   3rd 16.988 $ 77.00         Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws               

   4th 16.993 $ 38.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

   5th 17.038                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   6th 17.078                 Lantry Galley on Promise                        



   7th 17.081                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   8th 17.089                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

   9th 17.102                 Jessica Baldwin on Agates Little Lena           

  10th 17.144                 Teala Mears Brown on Wonder Pony Meg            

  11th 17.154                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

  12th 17.171                 Sharon Colunga on Wheres the Spark              

  13th 17.183                 MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

  14th 17.303                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

  15th 17.323                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

  16th 17.345                 Misty Galley on Gus                             

  17th 17.392                 Kacy Carpenter on Horse                         

  18th 17.401                 Teala Mears Brown on Diva                       

  19th 17.449                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

  20th 17.520                 Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                      

  21st 17.613                 Kacy Carpenter on Horse 2                       

  22nd 17.646                 Tamara Baker on Jestiny                         

  23rd 17.716                 Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

  24th 17.967                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckle MFR            

  25th 18.097                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  26th 18.151                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  27th 18.204                 Shannon Singer on Maxim Million                 

  28th 18.432                 Jessica Baldwin on Pockets                      

  29th 18.679                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  30th 18.733                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       

N/T    400.000                Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

N/T    416.108                Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury                 

N/T    416.127                Audrey Smith on Rowdez Red Hot                  

N/T    416.532                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    416.566                Karlee Porter on Boon                           

N/T    417.500                Alisia Flohr on Poket Full of Spark             

N/T    419.383                Jodi Kirby on Jets Bazin Spacette               

 

               B4B Jackpot 4D-Saturday            

                                                                                 

                                 1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.802 $ 76.00              Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury            

   2nd 15.975 $ 59.00              Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   3rd 16.034 $ 43.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   4th 16.044                      Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                  

   5th 16.252                      Kaitlyn Jones on Rock                      

   6th 16.256                      MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.305 $ 65.00              Jessica Rummel on Riser                    

   2nd 16.322 $ 50.00              Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   3rd 16.387 $ 37.00              Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion       

   4th 16.461                      Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   5th 16.482                      Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie (Paint)          

   6th 16.544                      Rachel HuerKamp on Casper                  

   7th 16.621          15339       Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two       

   8th 16.659                      Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          

   9th 16.669                      Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.827 $ 44.00              Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   2nd 16.958 $ 33.00              Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

   3rd 17.081 $ 24.00              Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              



   4th 17.089                      Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.306 $ 33.00 4 32596      Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It          

   2nd 17.716 $ 25.00              Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy              

   3rd 17.967 $ 18.00              Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckle MFR       

   4th 18.151                      Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star          

   5th 18.679                      Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana             

   6th 18.733         4 74333      Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                  

N/T    400.000                     Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin          

N/T    400.000                     Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong       

N/T    416.229                     Hannah Sanderson on Bug                    

N/T    416.566                     Karlee Porter on Boon                      

 

                  B4B Novice 3D-Saturday               

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.322 $ 88.00              Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   2nd 16.461 $ 53.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   3rd 16.482 $ 35.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie (Paint)          

   4th 16.503                      Jessica Baldwin on Agates Little Lena      

   5th 16.567                      Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   6th 16.669                      Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   7th 16.827                      Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   8th 17.089                      Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

   9th 17.213                      Cierra Palmer on Corol                     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.520 $ 53.00              Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

   2nd 17.588 $ 32.00              Dani Brownell on Classy Highbrow Girl      

   3rd 17.792 $ 21.00              Jamie Dahl on Goose                        

   4th 17.821                      Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

   5th 17.974                      Jessica Baldwin on Pockets                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.408 $ 35.00              Mallory Vess on Medro                      

   2nd 18.426 $ 21.00              Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

   3rd 18.986 $ 14.00              Teala Mears Brown on Flits Cash Bar        

   4th 21.676                      Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   5th 23.494                      Ronda Fowler on Pitch's Rose               

N/T    400.000                     Shannon Singer on Maxim Million            

N/T    400.000                     Kaylyn Gleason on Jack                     

N/T    418.795                     Jamie Dahl on Frenchmans Guy Jr            

 

                B4B Pole Bending 2D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.408 $ 98.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   2nd 22.614 $ 65.00         Jessica Baldwin on Agates Little Lena           

   3rd 22.905                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 24.427 $ 65.00         Mallory Vess on Medro                           

   2nd 24.654 $ 44.00         Courtney McCracken on Razzy                     

   3rd 24.997                 Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws               



   4th 25.392                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   5th 25.554                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   6th 25.924                 Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

   7th 26.098                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

   8th 26.174                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

   9th 27.576                 Cierra Palmer on Corol                          

  10th 28.517                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

  11th 29.007                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  12th 30.800                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  13th 32.191                 Jamie Dahl on Frenchmans Guy Jr                 

N/T    400.000                Ronda Fowler on Pitch's Rose            

 

  

                 B4B Open 4D-Sunday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.435 $332.00         Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen              

   2nd 15.528 $249.00         Anna Barker on Rios                             

   3rd 15.776 $166.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   4th 15.876 $ 83.00         Dani Brownell on Okie                           

   5th 15.898                 Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.936 $284.00         Kaitlyn Jones on Rock                           

   2nd 16.067 $213.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Casper                       

   3rd 16.116 $142.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

   4th 16.117 $ 71.00         DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

   5th 16.137                 Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

   6th 16.187                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   7th 16.249                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

Tie    16.249                 Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

   9th 16.257                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

  10th 16.375                 Hallie Taylor on Roanie                         

  11th 16.385                 Audrey Smith on Rowdez Red Hot                  

  12th 16.394                 Hallie Taylor on Dexter                         

  13th 16.408                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

  14th 16.419                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

  15th 16.422                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.445 $190.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie (Paint)               

   2nd 16.462 $142.00         Kortni Myers on Catch Kellys Opener             

   3rd 16.478 $ 95.00         Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

   4th 16.493 $ 47.00         Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

   5th 16.511                 Belle Lockhart on Money                         

   6th 16.526                 Kacy Carpenter on Horse 2                       

   7th 16.542                 Lantry Galley on Promise                        

   8th 16.569                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager             

   9th 16.642                 Kacy Carpenter on Horse                         

  10th 16.644                 Karlee Porter on Oreo                           

  11th 16.666                 Callie Hale on Big Money                        

  12th 16.670                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

  13th 16.675                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  14th 16.681                 Karlee Porter on Boon                           

  15th 16.701                 Cierra Palmer on Corol                          



  16th 16.752                 Meghan Tumlinson on Stinger                     

  17th 16.770                 Meghan Tumlinson on Newt                        

  18th 16.793                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

  19th 16.801                 Misty Galley on Gus                             

  20th 16.821                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

  21st 16.902                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.957 $142.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   2nd 17.060 $107.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

   3rd 17.104 $ 71.00         Tamara Baker on Jestiny                         

   4th 17.147 $ 36.00         Teala Mears Brown on Diva                       

   5th 17.318                 MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

   6th 17.327                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   7th 17.382                 Debora Lynn on Chocolate Mist DB                

   8th 17.402                 Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                      

   9th 17.405                 Sharon Colunga on Wheres the Spark              

  10th 17.558                 Teala Mears Brown on Wonder Pony Meg            

  11th 17.594                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  12th 17.669                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

  13th 18.125                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  14th 18.242                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  15th 18.315                 Shannon Singer on Maxim Million                 

  16th 18.338                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

N/T    400.000                Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

N/T    400.000                Jessie Altman on Dolly                          

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    400.000                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

N/T    415.840                Belle Lockhart on Polly                         

N/T    415.851                Belle Lockhart on Dusty                         

N/T    416.180                Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

N/T    417.143                Chelsea Hotchkiss on Classy                     

 

   B4B Jackpot 4D-Sunday            

                                                                                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.435 $ 91.00         Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen              

   2nd 15.898 $ 74.00         Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.067 $ 61.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Casper                       

   2nd 16.116 $ 47.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

   3rd 16.187 $ 34.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   4th 16.249                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

Tie    16.249                 Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

   6th 16.408                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   7th 16.422                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.437 $ 41.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   2nd 16.460 $ 31.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   3rd 16.526 $ 23.00         Kacy Carpenter on Horse 2                       

   4th 16.562                 MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

   5th 16.642                 Kacy Carpenter on Horse                         

   6th 16.670                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            



   7th 16.675                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   8th 16.793                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   9th 16.821                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.114 $ 30.00         Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   2nd 17.258 $ 23.00         Jamie Dahl on Goose                             

   3rd 18.242 $ 17.00         Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   4th 18.338                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   5th 19.225                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

N/T    400.000                Teala Mears Brown on Wonder Pony Meg            

N/T    416.325                Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

N/T    416.398                Cierra Palmer on Corol                          

N/T    417.145                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

 

                  B4B Novice 3D-Sunday                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.408 $ 92.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   2nd 16.445 $ 55.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie (Paint)          

   3rd 16.473 $ 37.00              Shannon Singer on Maxim Million            

   4th 16.732                      Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   5th 16.793                      Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

   6th 16.821                      Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

   7th 16.957                      Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   8th 17.315                      Jessie Stillings on Gemma                  

   9th 17.357                      Jamie Dahl on Goose                        

  10th 17.402                      Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.594 $ 55.00              Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   2nd 17.599 $ 33.00              Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

   3rd 17.789 $ 22.00              Cierra Palmer on Corol                     

   4th 17.834                      Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.500 $ 37.00              Tammy Olson on Scoopies Fast Dash          

   2nd 18.889 $ 22.00              Teala Mears Brown on Diva                  

   3rd 18.951 $ 15.00              Emily Steiner on Ricks Honey Te            

   4th 19.072                      Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   5th 19.418                      Shelena Hawks on Doc Silver                

   6th 20.164                      Teala Mears Brown on Flits Cash Bar        

   7th 20.457                      Jamie Dahl on Frenchmans Guy Jr            

   8th 33.950                      Ronda Fowler on Super Snazzy Chick         

N/T    419.390                     Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillion   

 

               B4B Pole Bending 2D-Sunday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.344 $ 75.00         Jessie Stillings on JoJo                        

   2nd 22.882 $ 50.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   3rd 23.827                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    



   1st 24.187 $ 50.00         Courtney McCracken on Razzy                     

   2nd 24.300 $ 33.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

   3rd 24.937                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

   4th 26.390                 Cierra Palmer on Corol                          

   5th 29.094                 Tamara Baker on Jestiny                         

   6th 44.477                 Ronda Fowler on Super Snazzy Chick              

N/T    400.000                Jamie Dahl on Frenchmans Guy Jr                 

N/T    400.000                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

N/T    423.008                Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

N/T    424.730                Chelsea Hotchkiss on Classy                 

 


